GSE Solutions to Participate in the Lytham Partners Spring 2024 Investor Conference on May 30, 2024

COLUMBIA, Md., May 23, 2024 — GSE Solutions ("GSE Systems, Inc." or "GSE") (Nasdaq: GVP), a leader in advanced engineering and workforce solutions that supports the future of clean-energy production and decarbonization initiatives of the power industry, today announced it will participate in a webcasted fireside chat and host one-on-one meetings with investors at the Lytham Partners Spring 2024 Investor Conference, taking place virtually on Thursday, May 30, 2024.



Company Webcast

The webcasted presentation will take place at 2:00 p.m. ET on Thursday, May 30, 2024. The webcast can be accessed by visiting the conference home page at https://lythampartners.com/spring2024/ or directly at https://wsw.com/webcast/lytham11/gvp/1935549. The webcast will also be available for replay following the event.

1×1 Meetings

Management will be participating in virtual one-on-one meetings throughout the event. To arrange a meeting with management, please contact Lytham Partners at 1×1@lythampartners.com or register for the event at https://lythampartners.com/spring2024invreg/.

ABOUT GSE SOLUTIONS

Proven by more than 50 years of experience in the nuclear power industry, GSE knows what it takes to help customers deliver carbon-free electricity safely and reliably. Today, GSE Solutions leverages top talent, expertise, and technology to help energy facilities achieve next-level power plant performance. GSE's advanced Engineering and Workforce Solutions divisions offer highly specialized training, engineering design, program compliance, simulation, and technical staffing that reduce risk and optimize plant operations. With more than 1,100 installations and hundreds of customers in over 50 countries, GSE delivers operational excellence. www.gses.com

Media Contact

Sunny DeMattio GSE Solutions Director of Marketing & Communications sunny.demattio@gses.com Direct: +1 410.970.7931

Investor Contact

Adam Lowensteiner Vice President Lytham Partners gvp@lythampartners.com Direct: +1 646.829.9702

C View original content to download

multimedia:https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/gse-solutions-to-participate-in-the-lyt ham-partners-spring-2024-investor-conference-on-may-30-2024-302153582.html

SOURCE GSE Systems, Inc.